
Name Company Phone Email

Abernethy, Ryan Abernethy Law Group 772-489-4901 rabernethylawgroup.com

Baran, Susan Fischer Realty 772-494-8151 swbaran@gmail.com

Barton, Kathryn Offutt Barton Schlitt 772-231-2100 Kathryn@offuttcpa.com

Beindorf, Jim Offutt Barton Schlitt 772-231-2100 jim@offuttcpa.com

Brown, Kevin Northern Trust 772-492-1128 Keb3@ntrs.com

Bruce, Nicholas Collins Brown Barkett 772-231-4343 nbruce@verolaw.com

Calabro, Anita Cypress Trust 772-492-1919 Anita.calabro@cypresstrust.com

Clarke, Sebastian DOYLE 917-664-0697 sebastian@doyle.com

Clem, Chester Chester Clem 772-978-7676 cclem@chesterclem.com

Conforti, Marie Law Office of Marie Conforti 772-257-0421 marie@veroelderlaw.com

Cooke, M. George Tocqueville Asset Managemen 772-318-6529 gcooke@tocqueville.com

Falknor, Rachel Gould Cooksey Fennell 772-231-1100 rfalknor@gouldcooksey.com

Fennell, Todd Gould Cooksey Fennell 772-231-1100 tfennell@gouldcooksey.com

Freeman, Kate Wilmington Trust 772-925-3221 kfreeman2@wilmingtontrust.com

Fusco, Sally Wells Fargo 860-803-4819 sally.fusco@wellsfargo.com

Giannotti, Dee Cypress Trust 772-492-1919 dee.giannotti@cypresstrust.com

Guettler, Anthony Gould Cooksey Fennell 772-231-1100 aguettler@gouldcooksey.com

Hafner, Troy Gould Cooksey Fennell 772-231-1100 thafner@gouldcooksey.com

Haselkorn, Jason Haselkorn & Thibaut 561-585-0000 Jhaselkorn@htattorneys.com

Hennig, Pamela Law Office of Marie Conforti           7221772-257-0421 pamela@veroelderlaw.com

Hinkle, Herb Rutgers 609-577-1140 Hinkle@hinkle1.com

Horner, Beckett Block &Scarpa 772-794-1918 Bhorner@BlockScarpa.com

Jacobs, Melinda Law Offices of Jacobs & Jacobs 772-562-7979 melinda@jacobsandjacobslaw.com

Kanner, Mike Raymond James 772-205-2141 Mike.kanner@raymondjames.com

Kelly, Brigit PNC 772-492-2707 brigit.kelly@pnc.com

Kelly, Samantha Gould Cooksey Fennell 772-231-1100 skelly@gouldcooksey.com

Kirk, William Gould Cooksey Fennell 772-231-1100 WNK@gouldcooksey.com

Larson, Justin Gould Cooksey Fennell 772-231-1100 Jlarson@gouldcooksey.com

Lauer, E. Steven Lauer Law 772-234-4200 slauer@verolaw.org

Lauer, Eva Lauer Law 772-234-4200 elauer@verolaw.org

Lawn, Ronnie Lawn & LeBlanc 772-231-1212 ronnie@verobeachlawgroup.com

LeBlanc, Stephanie Lawn & LeBlanc 772-231-1212 stephanie@verobeachlawgroup,com

Liakos, Joanne SeaCrest 772-925-0247 jliakos@seacrestwm.com

McGee, Mike Morgan Stanley 772-234-1835 mike.mcgee@morganstanley.com

Munoz, Tess PNC 772-492-2702 tess.munoz@pnc.com

Nicely, Gloria PNC 772-234-5369 gloria.nicely@pnc.com

Northfield, Christy Morgan Stanley 772-234-1828 Christy.Northfield@morganstanley.com

Norton, Carolyn Carolyn Butler Norton 772-257-5751 carolyn@butlernorton.com

Odom, Jason Gould Cooksey Fennell 772-231-1100 jlo@gouldcooksey.com

Offutt, Harry Offutt Barton Schlitt 772-231-2100 harry@offuttcpa.com

Perez, Raul Dill, Evans & Rhodeback 772-589-1212 rap@dillevans.com

Perry, Theodore CenterState Bank 772-643-2598 Theo.Perry@CenterStateBank.com

Pickering, Jeffrey IR Community Foundation 772-492-1407 jeff.pickering@ircommunityfoundation.org

Puttick, Tyler Rossway Swan Tienery 772-231-4440 tputtick@rosswayswan.com

Roberts, Dillon Gould Cooksey Fennell 772-231-1100 droberts@gouldcooksey.com
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Rudolph, Don VNA & Hospice Foundation 772-978-5574 drudolph@vnatc.com

Sacchi, Scott PNC 772-231-6859 scott.sacchi@pnc.com

Sanford, Charles Charles H. Sanford Law 772-492-1695 charlehsanfordlaw@comcast.net

Schlitt, Frank Offutt Barton Schlitt 772-231-2100 frank@offuttcpa.com

Schlitt, Will Offutt Barton Schlitt 772-231-2100 will@offuttcpa.com

Sorzano, Tracy PNC 772-231-5308 Tracy.sorzano@pnc.com

Spina-Jennings, Jeffrey Gould Cooksey Fennell 407-361-3580 jspinajennings@gouldcooksey.com

Stump, Daniel Daniel C. Stump 772-234-1779 dstump0311@aol.com

Swan, Michael Rossway Swan Tienery 772-231-4440 mswan@rosswayswan.com

Thibaut, Matthew Haselkorn & Thibaut 561-585-0000 mthibaut@htattorneys.com

Thomas, Andrew PNC 772-492-2708 andrew.l.thomas@pnc.com

Tompkins, Sue Warren Capital 772-494-7661 Stompkins@wcmvb.com

Vecchione, Tim Tocqueville Asset Managemen 772-247-0403 tvecchione@tocqueville.com
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